

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 10 OF 2013

SALIL BALI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 14 of 2013

(With office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 6 of 2013

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 85 of 2013

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 90 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salil Bali, Petitioner-In-Person

Dr. R.R. Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, A.S.G.

Ms. Madhurima Mridul, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Bishnu Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Charul Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Pande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty is granted to either party to file additional documents, affidavits, etc.

List for final disposal on 18.4.2013(NMD).

Pleadings be completed before that date.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|