

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 10 OF 2013

SALIL BALI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and office
report)
(for final disposal)
WITH
W.P(C) NO. 14 of 2013
(With office report)
(for final disposal)
W.P(CRL.) NO. 6 of 2013
(With appln.(s) for permission and office report)
(for final disposal)
W.P(C) NO. 85 of 2013
(With office report)
(for final disposal)
W.P(C) NO. 90 of 2013
(With office report)
(for final disposal)
T.C.(C) NO. 82 of 2013 @ T.P.(C)No.215 of 2013
W.P(C) NO. 42 of 2013
(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and directions and
office report)
(for final disposal)
W.P.(C)No.182 of 2013
(with appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)
(for final disposal)

Date: 10/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salil Bali,
Petitioner-In-Person.

WP 42/13 Mr. Kamal Kumar Pandey, in person.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K.Jain, AOR.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.

T.C.82/13 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

WP 90/13 Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma, AOR

WP 85/13 Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, AOR

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, AOR

in WP 6/13 Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Azad, Adv.

WP 182/13 Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, AOR.

Intervenor in person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anant Kumar Asthana, Adv.
T.C. 82/13 Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.

/intervenor in Mr. Amod Kr. Kanth, Adv.
WP 10/13 Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.

WP 10/13 Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. V.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Bedi, Adv.
Ms. Charul Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

| (Sheetal Dhingra) | | (Juginder Kaur) | |
| AR-cum-PS | | Assistant Registrar | |